
 [External Email]

From: Sadorra, Rey
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Downtown West LTA Comments
Date: Friday, May 8, 2020 3:33:12 PM

From: Patrick Lee [mailto:P.Lee@fehrandpeers.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, March 18, 2020 11:48 AM
To: Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Cheung, Christy <Christy.Cheung@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Sadorra, Rey <rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>;
Khattab, Zahi <Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Schuster,
Benjamin <benjamin.schuster@sanjoseca.gov>; Cuello Leon, Agustin
<Agustin.CuelloLeon@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; Balance, Renzel
<Renzel.Balance@sanjoseca.gov>;
Trejo, Liana <liana.trejo@sanjoseca.gov>; Franziska Church
<f.church@fehrandpeers.com>
Subject: RE: Downtown West LTA Comments
 
 

 

Hi Manjit,
 
Can you provide the following documents and plans per the City’s comments on the LTA?

Plans for the signal modifications at Stockton Avenue/Julian Street conditioned to the
adjacent 715 Julian St mixed-use development and 292 Stockton Hotel development
City’s traffic calming policy
Thresholds for RPP establishment
Latest draft of the City’s Downtown Construction Guidelines for Development Projects

 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Thanks,
Patrick
 
Patrick Lee, EIT
Transportation Engineer/Planner
 

Fehr & Peers Transportation Consultants
408.899.5082
| p.lee@fehrandpeers.com
 

From: Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Monday, March 16, 2020 4:35 PM
To: Franziska Church <f.church@fehrandpeers.com>
Cc: Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Cheung, Christy <Christy.Cheung@sanjoseca.gov>;
Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Sadorra, Rey <rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov>;

mailto:rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:p.lee@fehrandpeers.com
mailto:Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:f.church@fehrandpeers.com
mailto:ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Christy.Cheung@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:rey.sadorra@sanjoseca.gov


 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>;
Khattab, Zahi <Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Schuster,
Benjamin <benjamin.schuster@sanjoseca.gov>;
Cuello Leon, Agustin
<Agustin.CuelloLeon@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; Balance, Renzel
<Renzel.Balance@sanjoseca.gov>;
Trejo, Liana <liana.trejo@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Downtown West LTA Comments
 
Hi Franziska, 

Attached are our comments to the submittal of the LTA.  

We are putting together a list of the improvements that we discussed last week and will be
sending that out later this week after we update info. 


Please let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks,
 
Manjit K. Banwait
Associate Engineer
Development Services
Department of Public Works
 

200 East Santa Clara Street, Tower 3rd Floor
San José, California 95113
T.408.793.5301
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